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Premium

Specification AD 4076

Glass jar 1,5L
Stainless steel blades
Ice crush function
Pulse function

2 speed settings
Power: 500W

MAX Power: 1000W
Power suply: 220-240V 50/60Hz
Motor speed: 18000rpm

Plug type:

C

Product availability
UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN
CN code

code CTNS

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING
PACKING:
PACKING:

UNIT/CTN
UNIT/PALLET

: CTN/PALLET

CTN/LAYER
LAYERS/PALLET

1960
5902934832243
5902934832250
85094000

2.91

3.6

18 x 33 x 23.5
14.4

35 x48 x 37
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